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Provisional Heat Race Results

July MARRS [#21-R-20453

Grp 1 BIT [Bracket]
Grp 1 BIT [Bracket] Race 1
Race (30:00 or 15 Laps) started at 11:36:53

Summit Point Raceway 2.000 miles
7/24/2021 11:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:24.654 +1.231 11:49:35.556 2 1:21.333 +0.088 11:39:40.347
(171) Mark Calzaretta 10 1:24.202 +0.779 11:50:59.758 3 1:21.426 +0.181 11:41:01.773
1 1:25.922 +4.818 11:38:20.495 11 1:24.684 +1.261 11:52:24.442 4 1:21.435 +0.190 11:42:23.208
2 1:21.717 +0.613 11:39:42.212 12 1:25.664 +2.241 11:53:50.106 5 1:21.513 +0.268 11:43:44.721
3 1:21.523 +0.419 11:41:03.735 13 1:25.714 +2.291 11:55:15.820 6 1:21.452 +0.207 11:45:06.173
4 1:21.624 +0.520 11:42:25.359 14 1:26.621 +3.198 11:56:42.441 7 1:22.765 +1.520 11:46:28.938
5 11:43:46.463 15 1:24.860 +1.437 11:58:07.301 8 1:26.742 +5.497 11:47:55.680
6 1:22.776 +1.672 11:45:09.239 9 1:21.959 +0.714 11:49:17.639
7 1:23.650 +2.546 11:46:32.889 (117) Anthony Thomas 10 1:23.941 +2.696 11:50:41.580
8 1:21.613 +0.509 11:47:54.502 1 1:29.967 +6.160 11:38:24.812 1 1:21.598 +0.353 11:52:03.178
9 1:22.010 +0.906 11:49:16.512 2 1:23.998 +0.191 11:39:48.810 12 1:21.325 +0.080 11:53:24.503
10 1:25.928 +4.824 11:50:42.440 3 1:23.973 +0.166 11:41:12.783 13 11:54:45.748
1 1:21.674 +0.570 11:52:04.114 4 1:24.191 +0.384 11:42:36.974 14 1:22.713 +1.468 11:56:08.461
12 1:22.342 +1.238 11:53:26.456 5 1:24.249 +0.442 11:44:01.223
13 1:21.467 +0.363 11:54:47.923 6 1:24.024 +0.217 11:45:25.247 (55) Allen Rothman
14 1:22.973 +1.869 11:56:10.896 7 1:25.000 +1.193 11:46:50.247 1 1:31.105 +5.439 11:38:27.051
15 1:21.463 +0.359 11:57:32.359 8 11:48:14.054 2 1:26.552 +0.886 11:39:53.603
9 1:25.849 +2.042 11:49:39.903 3 1:26.457 +0.791 11:41:20.060
(11) Jisu Kim 10 1:24.115 +0.308 11:51:04.018 4 1:26.273 +0.607 11:42:46.333
1 1:26.387 +5.189 11:38:21.067 " 1:24.715 +0.908 11:52:28.733 5 1:26.363 +0.697 11:44:12.696
2 1:22.024 +0.826 11:39:43.091 12 1:24.051 +0.244 11:63:52.784 6 1:26.203 +0.537 11:45:38.899
3 1:21.239 +0.041 11:41:04.330 13 1:25.488 +1.681 11:55:18.272 7 1:25.683 +0.017 11:47:04.582
4 1:21.612 +0.414 11:42:25.942 14 1:27.728 +3.921 11:56:46.000 8 1:27.404 +1.738 11:48:31.986
5 11:43:47.140 15 1:25.604 +1.797 11:58:11.604 9 1:26.261 +0.595 11:49:58.247
6 1:22.659 +1.461 11:45:09.799 10 1:27.025 +1.359 11:51:25.272
7 1:23.803 +2.605 11:46:33.602 (127) Mark Liller 11 1:37.846 +12.180 11:53:03.118
8 1:22.755 +1.557 11:47:56.357 1 1:30.008 +4.486 11:38:25.702 12 1:42.197 +16.531 11:54:45.315
9 1:22.287 +1.089 11:49:18.644 2 1:26.656 +1.134 11:39:52.358 13 1:29.421 +3.755 11:56:14.736
10 1:24.511 +3.313 11:50:43.155 3 1:26.344 +0.822 11:41:18.702 14 m 11:57:40.402
1 1:22.186 +0.988 11:52:05.341 4 1:26.172 +0.650 11:42:44.874
12 1:23.544 +2.346 11:53:28.885 5 1:26.159 +0.637 11:44:11.033 (33) Dave Trostle
13 1:22.418 +1.220 11:54:51.303 6 1:26.122 +0.600 11:45:37.155 1 1:33.282 +4.390 11:38:29.377
14 1:22.295 +1.097 11:56:13.598 7 11:47:02.677 2 1:30.769 +1.877 11:40:00.146
15 1:22.160 +0.962 11:57:35.758 8 1:26.426 +0.904 11:48:29.103 3 1:30.961 +2.069 11:41:31.107
9 1:26.623 +1.101 11:49:55.726 4 1:32.714 +3.822 11:43:03.821
(57) Donald Privett 10 1:26.091 +0.569 11:51:21.817 5 1:32.260 +3.368 11:44:36.081
1 1:27.124 +4.906 11:38:21.579 " 1:25.998 +0.476 11:52:47.815 6 1:32.695 +3.803 11:46:08.776
2 1:22.605 +0.387 11:39:44.184 12 1:26.580 +1.058 11:54:14.395 7 1:31.276 +2.384 11:47:40.052
3 1:22.219 +0.001 11:41:06.403 13 1:26.009 +0.487 11:55:40.404 8 1:30.364 +1.472 11:49:10.416
4 1:22.679 +0.461 11:42:29.082 14 1:25.947 +0.425 11:57:06.351 9 1:31.385 +2.493 11:50:41.801
5 11:43:51.300 15 1:26.886 +1.364 11:58:33.237 10 1:31.064 +2.172 11:52:12.865
6 1:23.242 +1.024 11:45:14.542 1 1:28.904 +0.012 11:53:41.769
7 1:22.914 +0.696 11:46:37.456 (50) Steve Martin 12 11:55:10.661
8 1:23.539 +1.321 11:48:00.995 1 1:29.474 +4.724 11:38:24.605 13 1:31.847 +2.955 11:56:42.508
9 1:23.333 +1.115 11:49:24.328 2 1:26.441 +1.691 11:39:51.046 14 1:30.474 +1.582 11:58:12.982
10 1:23.625 +1.407 11:50:47.953 3 1:25.288 +0.538 11:41:16.334
11 1:24.954 +2.736 11:52:12.907 4 11:42:41.084 (111) Jordan Eichelbaum
12 1:23.161 +0.943 11:53:36.068 5 1:27.681 +2.931 11:44:08.765 1 1:33.672 +4.711 11:38:30.225
13 1:23.698 +1.480 11:54:59.766 6 1:27.217 +2.467 11:45:35.982 2 1:30.920 +1.959 11:40:01.145
14 1:23.066 +0.848 11:56:22.832 7 1:25.836 +1.086 11:47:01.818 3 1:30.858 +1.897 11:41:32.003
15 1:23.546 +1.328 11:57:46.378 8 1:28.068 +3.318 11:48:29.886 4 1:32.439 +3.478 11:43:04.442
9 1:27.573 +2.823 11:49:57.459 5 1:32.065 +3.104 11:44:36.507
(5) Mike Kosuth 10 1:26.694 +1.944 11:51:24.153 6 1:31.212 +2.251 11:46:07.719
1 1:27.141 +3.718 11:38:22.252 11 1:27.581 +2.831 11:562:51.734 7 1:31.333 +2.372 11:47:39.052
2 1:23.708 +0.285 11:39:45.960 12 1:29.817 +5.067 11:54:21.551 8 1:30.844 +1.883 11:49:09.896
3 1:24.412 +0.989 11:41:10.372 13 1:29.280 +4.530 11:55:50.831 9 1:32.398 +3.437 11:50:42.294
4 1:23.787 +0.364 11:42:34.159 14 1:27.056 +2.306 11:57:17.887 10 1:30.919 +1.958 11:52:13.213
5 1:23.843 +0.420 11:43:58.002 15 1:30.681 +5.931 11:58:48.568 11 11:53:42.174
6 11:45:21.425 12 1:29.608 +0.647 11:55:11.782
7 1:24.623 +1.200 11:46:46.048 (159) Joshua Rubenstein 13 1:32.323 +3.362 11:56:44.105
8 1:24.854 +1.431 11:48:10.902 1 1:24.885 +3.640 11:38:19.014 14 1:32.907 +3.946 11:58:17.012
Carla Heath, Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Chris Current, Chief Steward

Gene Kern, Chairman SOM

Passings B
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Provisional Heat Race Results

July MARRS [#21-R-20453

Grp 1 BIT [Bracket]
Grp 1 BIT [Bracket] Race 1

Race (30:00 or 15 Laps) started at 11:36:53

Summit Point Raceway 2.000 miles
7/24/2021 11:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:33.276 +1.198 11:55:40.372 (05) Bill Smith
(134) Charles Edmondson 13 1:34.309 +2.231 11:57:14.681 1 1:24.846 +3.620 11:38:18.133
1 1:34.400 +3.938 11:38:31.394 14 1:37.960 +5.882 11:58:52.641 2 11:39:39.359
2 1:30.988 +0.526 11:40:02.382 3 1:21.691 +0.465 11:41:01.050
3 1:31.122 +0.660 11:41:33.504 (81) Charles Greenhaus 4 1:21.381 +0.155 11:42:22.431
4 1:30.970 +0.508 11:43:04.474 1 1:36.205 +6.591 11:38:33.238 5 1:21.624 +0.398 11:43:44.055
5 1:32.401 +1.939 11:44:36.875 2 1:32.300 +2.686 11:40:05.538
6 1:32.982 +2.520 11:46:09.857 3 1:34.581 +4.967 11:41:40.119
7 1:30.709 +0.247 11:47:40.566 4 1:31.853 +2.239 11:43:11.972
N 1:30.462 | 11:49:11.028 5 1:30.780 +1.166 11:44:42.752
9 1:32.181 +1.719 11:50:43.209 6 1:30.906 +1.292 11:46:13.658
10 1:30.769 +0.307 11:52:13.978 7 1:31.249 +1.635 11:47:44.907
1 1:30.525 +0.063 11:53:44.503 8 1:30.987 +1.373 11:49:15.894
12 1:30.535 +0.073 11:55:15.038 9 1:31.770 +2.156 11:50:47.664
13 1:33.595 +3.133 11:56:48.633 10 11:52:17.278
14 1:33.352 +2.890 11:58:21.985 1 1:30.330 +0.716 11:53:47.608
12 1:31.688 +2.074 11:55:19.296
(01) Jules Moritz 13 1:30.907 +1.293 11:56:50.203
1 1:33.316 +2.286 11:38:34.694
2 1:32.043 +1.013 11:40:06.737 (184) Ray Davis
3 1:33.009 +1.979 11:41:39.746 1 1:35.757 +1.572 11:38:37.995
4 1:31.255 +0.225 11:43:11.001 2 11:40:12.180
5 11:44:42.031 3 1:35.184 +0.999 11:41:47.364
6 1:31.487 +0.457 11:46:13.518 4 1:34.545 +0.360 11:43:21.909
7 1:31.076 +0.046 11:47:44.594 5 1:35.992 +1.807 11:44:57.901
8 1:31.122 +0.092 11:49:15.716 6 1:39.738 +5.553 11:46:37.639
9 1:32.641 +1.611 11:50:48.357 7 1:35.361 +1.176 11:48:13.000
10 1:32.972 +1.942 11:52:21.329 8 1:35.043 +0.858 11:49:48.043
1 1:33.541 +2.511 11:53:54.870 9 1:35.876 +1.691 11:51:23.919
12 1:32.715 +1.685 11:55:27.585 10 1:36.559 +2.374 11:53:00.478
13 1:32.886 +1.856 11:57:00.471 1 1:37.294 +3.109 11:54:37.772
14 1:34.534 +3.504 11:58:35.005 12 1:39.091 +4.906 11:56:16.863
13 1:36.944 +2.759 11:57:53.807
(83) William Windsor
1 1:35.355 +5.342 11:38:32.566 (39) Michael Tighe
2 1:31.372 +1.359 11:40:03.938 1 1:36.808 +0.419 11:38:44.743
3 1:32.093 +2.080 11:41:36.031 2 1:38.486 +2.097 11:40:23.229
4 1:32.430 +2.417 11:43:08.461 3 1:37.774 +1.385 11:42:01.003
5 1:31.328 +1.315 11:44:39.789 4 11:43:37.392
6 1:31.170 +1.157 11:46:10.959 5 1:39.552 +3.163 11:45:16.944
7 1:30.343 +0.330 11:47:41.302 6 1:38.405 +2.016 11:46:55.349
8 11:49:11.315 7 1:38.437 +2.048 11:48:33.786
9 1:33.285 +3.272 11:50:44.600 8 1:37.670 +1.281 11:50:11.456
10 1:31.614 +1.601 11:52:16.214 9 1:38.703 +2.314 11:51:50.159
11 1:32.019 +2.006 11:53:48.233 10 1:38.860 +2.471 11:53:29.019
12 1:31.430 +1.417 11:55:19.663 1 1:38.109 +1.720 11:55:07.128
13 1:30.774 +0.761 11:56:50.437 12 1:38.783 +2.394 11:56:45.911
14 1:57.890 +27.877 11:58:48.327 13 1:41.097 +4.708 11:58:27.008
(181) Lawrence Slivinski (79) James Foster
1 1:34.164 +2.086 11:38:35.405 1 1:35.555 +4.345 11:38:45.547
2 1:32.600 +0.522 11:40:08.005 2 1:36.665 +5.455 11:40:22.212
3 1:32.307 +0.229 11:41:40.312 3 1:32.402 +1.192 11:41:54.614
4 1:34.033 +1.955 11:43:14.345 4 1:32.016 +0.806 11:43:26.630
5 1:32.412 +0.334 11:44:46.757 5 1:31.713 +0.503 11:44:58.343
6 11:46:18.835 6 1:33.739 +2.529 11:46:32.082
7 1:33.127 +1.049 11:47:51.962 7 1:34.646 +3.436 11:48:06.728
8 1:34.079 +2.001 11:49:26.041 8 1:35.945 +4.735 11:49:42.673
9 1:33.181 +1.103 11:50:59.222 9 1:33.025 +1.815 11:51:15.698
10 1:34.291 +2.213 11:52:33.513 10 11:52:46.908
1 1:33.583 +1.505 11:54:07.096
Carla Heath, Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Chris Current, Chief Steward
Gene Kern, Chairman SOM
Passings B
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